
Q
Sc

or
e

Bp in read

wild type 24 h Δdps 24 h

30 60 90 120 1507
Bp in read
30 60 90 120 150

10

30

40

20

7

A

C

13,391,525
24,614,915

wild type
Δdps 

ReadsStrain

Total aligned read pairs

11,657,456
16,792,528

wild type
Δdps 

Growth

24 h
24 h 
96 h
96 h 

Bwild type Δdps

exp 24 h exp

23S
16S

96 h 24 h 96 h

E
Bp in read

wild type 96 h 

30 60 90 120 1507
Bp in read
30 60 90 120 1507

 Δdps 96 h

Q
Sc

or
e

10

30

40

20

D

Mean expression Δdps [FPKM] 

> 4 
Fold change

2 to 4 
2 to -2 
-2 to -4 
< -4 

96 h

0.1 1 10 102 103 104 105 106
0.1

1

10

102

103

104

105

106

M
ea

n 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 W
T 

[F
PK

M
] 

dps, q < 0.05
flu, n.s.

Mean expression 96 h [FPKM] 

> 4 
Fold change

2 to 4 
2 to -2 
-2 to -4 
< -4 

24 h vs 96 h (∆dps)

0.1 1 10 102 103 104 105 106
0.1

1

10

102

103

104

105

106

M
ea

n 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 2
4 

h 
[F

PK
M

] 

F G
1.6

1.4

1.2

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
Total RNA mRNA

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

N
A 

ab
un

da
nc

e

96 h


